2025 Australian 20km Race Walking Championships - World Athletics Race Walking Tour - Bronze
Karen Rolton Oval, Adelaide
16 February 2025

20km Race Walk - Australian Championship - Women - Sunday 16 February 2025

Pos
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20km Race Walk - Australian Championship - Men - Sunday 16 February 2025

Pos
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Athlete

Jemima Montag
Rebecca Henderson
Elizabeth McMillen
Olivia Sandery
Allanah Pitcher
Alexandra Griffin
Alanna Peart

Laura Paige Langley
Hannah Bolton
Nellie Langford
Samantha Findlay
Mia Bergh

Kirstin Shaw

Lorena Arenas
Sharon Lisseth Herrera
Tayla Billington
Hannah Mison

Kelly Ruddick
Antigoni Ntrismpioti

Athlete

Evan Dunfee
Rhydian Cowley
Timothy Fraser
Will Thompson
Kyle Swan

Isaac Beacroft
Mitchell Baker
Carl Gibbons
Corey Dickson
Jack McGinniskin
Dylan Richardson
Sam McCure
Marcus Wakim
Jonah Cropp
Fraser Saunder
Kim Mottrom
Bradley Mann
Declan Tingay
Alexander Hamilton Brown
Tristan Camilleri

YOB
1998
2001
2004
2003
2003
2005
2003
1997
2003
2005
1997
2005
1991
1993
2004
1997
2001
1973
1984

Team
VIC
VIC
NSW
SA
NSW
WA
VIC

NSW
SA
SA
QLb
QLb

QLb
NSW
VIC

Ctry
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
NZL
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
coL
CRC
AUS
AUS
AUS
GRE

YOB Team Ctry

1990
1991
2000
2002
1999
2007
2001
1996
2002
2002
2000
2006
2006
2005
2004
1984
1999
1999
2000
2001

VIC
ACT
VIC
VIC
NSW
ACT
NSW
VIC
NSW
NSW
SA
VIC

VIC
SA

WA
VIC

SA

CAN
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
NZL
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
NZL
AUS

Mark
1:27:47
1:28:11
1:28:35
1:29:19
1:32:14
1:32:43
1:35:24
1:38:14
1:39:01
1:41:39
1:42:00
1:46:48
1:50:18
DNF
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNF

Mark
1:17:39
1:18:35
1:19:43
1:21:18
1:22:43
1:22:52
1:23:42
1:25:26
1:25:56
1:26:16
1:27:54
1:29:20
1:30:05
1:31:14
1:32:52
1:35:18
1:37:03
DQ
DNS
DNS
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10km Race Walk - Invitational - Under 20 Women - Sunday 16 February 2025

Pos Athlete YOB Team Ctry Mark
1 Chelsea Roberts 2006 NSW AUS 49:06
2 Sienna Pitcher 2007 NSW AUS 50:35 <

10km Race Walk - Invitational - Under 20 Men - Sunday 16 February 2025

Pos Athlete YOB Team Ctry Mark

1 Owen Toyne 2007 ACT  AUS 41:14 ~

2 John Ronan 2007 WA  AUS 42:22 ~~~ (added 1min)
3 Riley Coughlan 2007 VIC AUS 43:26

4 Samuel Lindsay 2008 TAS  AUS 43:45

5 Sebastian Richards 2008 SA AUS 46:08

6 Myles Ashby 2007 NSW AUS  46:38 <

7 Cooper Rech 2007 SA AUS 52:12 <

Alex Bradley 2006 QLD AUS DQ <V



